
       SHIPPING  

www.air-techinc.com

268 AIRPORT ROAD
 
 

 

 

 

All accounts 30 days or more past due will be subject to a 1.5% MONTHLY
FINANCE CHARGE - which equals to an ANNUAL RATE OF 18%.

PG.DATETERMSSHIP DATEPPDCOLSHIP VIAYOUR NO.SALESPERSO

BALANCE DUE

PAID TODAY
TOTAL

SALES TAX

SALE AMOUNT

TX.EXTENDEDDISC %UNITPRICEDESCRIPTIONITEM NO.QTY.

AIR-TECH, INC.
268 AIRPORT ROAD

RESERVE, LA   70084
985-536-3994  PHONE

985-536-7650  FAX

RESERVE, LA   70084

AIR-TECH, INC

Order Invoice #: 00043750

Bill To:
Ron Gerritsen
12 Kay Avenue
Lelor 3075
Melbourne, VIC
AUSTRALIA

Ship To: Ron Gerritsen
Northern Caravan Accessories
Tony Larkin
40 Nevin Drive
Thomastown  3074, Melbourne
AUSTRALIA

Kim T. Borne E-mail U.S. Mail X Prepaid 03/24/14 1

God Bless the USA!

1 Q90148 Plate, Panel Hole Cover 2-1/4" $4.85 1ea $4.85

$4.85
$0.00
$0.00
$4.85
$0.00

$4.85


